
 
 

 

 

DIOP, Mohamed 
Bristol, VT 05402 
Mohamed.Diop@vermont.gov 

2023-02/28/2029 

FEARON, Grey 
Panton, VT 05491 

2023-06/30/2025 

Grey.Fearon@partner.vermont.gov  

GLEASON, Kim 2019-02/28/2025 
Grand Isle, VT 05458  
Kimberly.G.Gleason@vermont.gov  

 

 
KOLBE, Tammy (Vice Chair) 
Warren, VT 05674 
Tammy.Kolbe@vermont.gov 

 

2021-02/28/2027 

 
JEPSON, Lyle 2021-02/28/2027 
Rutland, VT 05701  
Lyle.Jepson@vermont.gov  

 
LOVETT, Tom 2021-02/28/2027 
Waterford, VT 05819  
Tom.Lovett@vermont.gov  

 
O’FARRELL, Jenna 2019-02/28/2025 
St. Johnsbury, VT 05819  
Jennifer.Ofarrell@vermont.gov  

 
SAMUELSON, Jennifer Deck (Chair) 
Manchester Center, VT 05255 

2020-2/28/2028 

Jennifer.Samuelson@vermont.gov  

 
WERNER, Rich 2022-6/30/2024 
East Dover, VT 05341  
Richard.Werner@vermont.gov  

 
GREENWOOD, Caleb (non-voting student member) 
Troy, VT 05868 
Caleb.Greenwood@vermont.gov 

 
 

Interim Secretary, Agency of Education 
Montpelier, VT 05620 
Zoie.Saunders@vermont.gov 

2024-6/30/2026 

SAUNDERS, Zoie 

mailto:Mohamed.Diop@vermont.gov
mailto:Grey.Fearon@partner.vermont.gov
mailto:Kimberly.g.gleason@vermont.gov
mailto:Tammy.Kolbe@vermont.gov
mailto:Lyle.Jepson@vermont.gov
mailto:Tom.Lovett@vermont.gov
mailto:Jennifer.Ofarrell@vermont.gov
mailto:Jennifer.Samuelson@vermont.gov
mailto:Richard.Werner@vermont.gov
mailto:Caleb.Greenwood@vermont.gov
mailto:Heather.Bouchey@vermont.gov

	GREENWOOD, Caleb (non-voting student member)
	SAUNDERS, Zoie

